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LOT

Sales Representative ng ' e, Stunnmg 4 bed-
|l P | room home with

Marketing Your Home [bissataing  [B®Jmany  uporades
For All Its Worth! g T m’”‘ e ]and improve-
or (s Worth: g1 ments. Exposed

OPEN HOUSE aggregate  front
827'3434 Saturday Jan. 20th, 1-4pm .walkway and patio

473 Kearns Drive in the oversized

HOME

lin a great neigh-

bourhood. 4 bed-

| S SN W rooms  plus 2
B BRAEEN den/office upstairs.

2 OPENOUSE ' Open concept main

Sunday Jan. 21st, 12-2pm floor with 9 foot
314 Eager Road ceilings offers a liv-

® backyard. The
~ basement is professionally finished into two large
y open rooms plus laundry room and storage.

Quality ceramics plus upgraded maple stairs and
REALTY SPECIALISTS INC. maple hardwood throughout.

ing/dining  room,
and a large eat-in-kitchen that is open to the family
room with gas fireplace. Main floor laundry with
garage access. Maple Stairs and maple hardwood
on the main floor and upper hallway plus the den.

OPEN HOUSE

| SAT & SUN
2-4 PM

| 673 AUGER

Broker Sales Rep

e

PRICED TO SELL mis Fabulous(2750 Saft Apb) Mattamy Built 1} | gﬁ.ﬁﬂf ?.Ppsnf
Home Is Located On A Child Safe Cul-De-Sac. Features Include 9'Ceilings, Formal
Dining & Living Rms With H/W Floors, Eat-In Kitchen With Upgraded Cabinets, 1 f
Butler's Pantry, Top Of The Line Appliances. Kit Open To Large Fam Rm With Gas ¢ E&=

. F/P. U/G Berber Carpeting Thru Out Fam & Den, 2nd Fir Offers Large Master With S

L W/! Closet,5 Pc Ensuite. 2nd Bath Is Semi-Ensuite To 3rd & 4th Bdrms. Berber %
Carpeting Thru Out. No Sidewalk-4 Car Parking. &

S439 900

| 2625 SaFt of Beautiful 4 BR

Call Deborah!!!

TERR.  |§ e st i | B SCOTTPRIOR  DEBORAH TUFF oftice: 909-878-7777

OPEN HOUSE | = W B | floors& staircase! Pillars! Ca i3
| SAT11-1PM | - —— Ry 8 Marble/Pillar front Fireplace in Family Room!Large MBedroom &
| 29 COATES DR. | — 8 whardwood & Oval Tub ensuite!! Exceptional Value!!!! bl

RE’MPX E%ECENTRE &

& .
= v gy

Uﬁace 905 878

1634 ARTHURS wnv '

'GREENPARK' |8

. | Gorgeous 3180

& |sq.ft. home is§

B & |situated on a]

fi @ Bl premium  pie

R <aned ot. Many

upgrades throughout including hardwood

floors. Gourmet kitchen with built in appliances

and granite counters. French doors to main

floor library. 4 large bedrooms and 3 and 1/2

baths. Laundry with access to garage and
basement.

OPEN HOUSE
| SUNDAY, JAN. 21, 2-4PM

7621 FIVE SIDEROAD
West of Hwy #25

i I.' ¥ 'j:'
odlel

i | www.scottprior.com &  MANDY
| totuten . SShyin . 8 SEDGWICK

ey p— ‘ @  Sales Representative

il 54299
GREAT mm.v HOME!

Fabulous 4 level side split in a country setting, |
great view of the escarpment yet close to hwy
access just north of Milton. This 341 bedroom §

B s home offers hardwood and ceramic, fully fin- §
& ROYAL LEPAGE ished lower level with separate entrances, deck §
0 sas————wmmw  with an above ground pool, double garage and |

Meadowtowne Realty = - many more features a must see!!

$439.900!!! SWEET GEORGIANBEAUTY!

1ome w/9' ceilings! Rich Oak hardwood _
ifornia Shutters! Bright Open Kitchen! &

$434

8 (| OPEN HOUSE
. $339,900 IR e
EXQU'S'TE 3 BEDROOM Home Located In High Demand Area ‘ |

. Features Many Thousands Of $'s In Custom Finishes. Hardwood Flnors
. Throughout,Imported Italian Ceramic Tiles, pm= ——

.~ Upgraded Bathrooms, Large Living/Dining |SS

. Room With Bow Window, Oak Stairs, W/0 To |

Balcony On Second Floor. Finished Basement

b With Builtin Bar & Rec .

Thls IsA MustSee Hume

R
=

647 MARLEY CRES |

TALL ORDER TO B ssies Represen
BEAT!!! 8 oo 416721

9' ceilings on both levels!!! 4 & | 416-620

br model quality. $75k in [ Ofice:™10"

upgrades...includes crown S

moulding throughout. S

Granite countertops upgrad-

ed bright spacious kitchen, 3

french balcony, w/o to pat-

e e i terned concrete patio, master

{ w/ ensuite oval soaker & glass & 5;
shower & racey floored &
darage!!!! & Homelife Res

Attention Homeowners! 3348,500

You can sell your house for as low as 1% MLS Listing Fee*! F&=s
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Mila Gawrysiak

Sales Representative

Cell 905-617-1277

LDAIES\-

Realty Ltd. Realtor
office (416) 534-3511

Krystyna Grabowski ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS!

Sales Representative Detached 3 Bedroom House.Over 40k spent 4 Bedrooms, Detached Mattamy Home Less
in Upgrades! Featuring 9' Ceilings, than 2 Years Old In Derry/Thompson Area.

Cell 647-291-63/8 Hardwood Floors and Staircase, Fireplace, Double Door Entry, 2nd Floor Laundry and

is)mo = MONIKA WATOR

' Too cool to mlss'CallScott ',j- . Realty Inc. Bl'o

tative

-4408
-0070

JUST LISTED r
Stunning 4 bdrm & dbl garage. 9ft ceil- |
ings, upgraded kitchen cabinets, hard- §
wood, granite countertops, Italian porce- |
lain tiles, marble fireplace, potlights, solid |
onse Marble in ensuite, upgraded carpets |
Eeraue upstalrs ++++m0re :
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BEAUTIFUI.'

www.gowestrealty.com Designer Finishes And More... More...
*This i icit Buyers and Sell rently und tract with a Broker. Fee dD-ES not mciude - : ) :
T ot e B B S o CoweetResty L. Possecillir o comsnwoe: 1 OF More info, call Krystyna or il For more info, call Krystyna or Mila

To advertise in this feature please call Diane Wolstenhoime af 905-878-2341 ext. 210 or email dianew@nmiltoncanadianchampion.com.




